Add:NO.339 Songchun Road,Qingpu Disdrict,Shanghai
Email:info@fmz-industry.com      Web:www.qirod.com  2015 Version A
QD218
Engineering Frequency Inverter
Shanghai Qirod Electric Science & Technology Co.,Ltd
Shanghai Qirod Electric Science & Technology Co.,Ltd
Enterprise Information Qr Code
International sales branch: Shanghai FMZ Industry Co.,Ltd

(Negative logic, decelerates to stop)
ForwardForward
ReverseReverse
Multistep speed 1
Multistep speed 2
Multistep speed control running
(Negative logic)
Jog control  (Negative logic)
Page     11 Page     12www.nangluongcao.com
Braking unit
Serial number Voltage Model Sequence
1 440V QD-CBU4030 30kW and below——50A
2 QD-CBU4045 45kW and below——75A
3 QD-CBU4055 55kW and below——85A
4 QD-CBU4075 75kW and below——100A
5 QD-CBU4110 110kW and below——150A
6 QD-CBU4160 160kW and below——200A
7 QD-CBU4220 220kW and below——300A
It is mainly applied to urgent deceleration, braking, position and so on. The unit could
realize the braking function by consuming the renewable energy upon power resistor.
Through special energy consuming braking control circuit, it could consume the renewable
energy upon the resistor to converse into heating energy.
DC reactor
Input reactor
Output reactor
Power （KW） Input reactor
Current
(A)
Dimensions: L*W*D
（mm）
37 QD-ACL-037-1 90 195*160*165
45 QD-ACL-045-1 120 230*165*230
55 QD-ACL-055-1 150 230*175*230
75 QD-ACL-075-1 200
90 QD-ACL-090-1 250
110 QD-ACL-110-1 250
132 QD-ACL-132-1 290 250*200*240
160 QD-ACL-160-1 330
185 QD-ACL-185-1 390
200 QD-ACL-200-1 490
220 QD-ACL-220-1 490
250 QD-ACL-250-1 530
280 QD-ACL-280-1 600
315 QD-ACL-315-1 660
355 QD-ACL-355-1 800 320*280*310
450 QD-ACL-450-1 1000 365*300*350
500 QD-ACL-500-1 1200 360*330*435
Input reactor
250*190*240
290*200*240
290*230*300
320*260*310
Inverter
X
Z
Y
R
S
T
PE
Power（KW） output reactor
Current
(A)
Dimensions: L*W*D
（mm）
37 QD-OCL-037-1 90 195*150*165
45 QD-OCL-045-1 120 230*165*230
55 QD-OCL-055-1 150 230*175*230
75 QD-OCL-075-1 200 250*190*240
90 QD-OCL-090-1 250
110 QD-OCL-110-1 250
132 QD-OCL-132-1 290
160 QD-OCL-160-1 330
185 QD-OCL-185-1 390
200 QD-OCL-200-1 490
220 QD-OCL-220-1 490
250 QD-OCL-250-1 530
280 QD-OCL-280-1 600
315 QD-OCL-315-1 660
355 QD-OCL-355-1 800
450 QD-OCL-400-1 1000 320*290*310
500 QD-OCL-500-1 1000 365*310*390
output reactor
250*200*240
290*210*260
290*230*300

V
X
Y
Z
Remarks:Voltage drops 2%(input reactor)
       Voltage drops 2%(output reactor)
Power
（KW）
DC reactor
Current(
A)
Inductance
（mH）
Dimensions: L*W*D
（mm）
37 QD-DCL-037-1 80 70%
45 QD-DCL-045-1 100 54%
55 QD-DCL-055-1 120 45% 155*150*195
75 QD-DCL-075-1 160 36% 160*190*215
90 QD-DCL-090-1 200 33% 160*200*230
110 QD-DCL-110-1 250 26%
132 QD-DCL-132-1 300 26%
160 QD-DCL-160-1 350 17%
185 QD-DCL-185-1 450 9%
200 QD-DCL-200-1 500 6%
220 QD-DCL-220-1 500 6%
250 QD-DCL-250-1 650 5%
280 QD-DCL-280-1 650 5%
315 QD-DCL-315-1 650 5%
355 QD-DCL-355-1 800 5% 240*280*330
450 QD-DCL-450-1 1000 4%
500 QD-DCL-500-1 1000 4%
240*300*330
DC reactor
135*145*175
210*225*260